

Tender No - 114882

MMWSY

Block - ATUHTAR

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const of Road from - PMWSY Road to
Baghuara C.

DIVISION

Agreement No - 05/SBP/2022-23

(Below - 0.30)

Agreement Value - 1,29,33,981.85

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Jai Shankar Prasad (Azamnagar)

216
31/3/23

Abstract of cost

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① (i) pl & fixing of working bench mark pillar-E.I.					
1.10 Nos. P.U.T. M.B.P. - ②					
@ 4315.75/each - Rs.					4316.00
(ii) pl & fixing of working Reference pillar-E.I.					
3.10 Nos. P.U.T. M.B.P. - ②					
@ 1987.38/each - Rs.					5962.00
② $\frac{2}{2}$ clearing and grubbing road land-E.I.					
0.623 Hect. P.U.T. M.B.P. - ①					
@ 52970.33/Hect. - Rs.					33000.00
③ $\frac{3}{3}$ construction of embankment lead 100m - E.I.					
948.99 m ³ P.U.T. M.B.P. - ③					
@ 143.20/m ³ - Rs.					135895.00
④ $\frac{4}{4}$ construction of embankment lead 100m - E.I.					
720.30 m ³ P.U.T. M.B.P. - ③					
@ 190.36/m ³ - Rs.					137116.00
⑤ $\frac{5}{5}$ construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder-E.I.					
1489.20 m ³ P.U.T. M.B.P. - ④					
@ 192.04/m ³ - Rs.					285985.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Construction of GSB with metal - E.I.T.					
634.95 m ² Q.V.T. MBP - (10)					
@ 332.8.14/m ² - Rs.					2113202.
⑦ Pls. laying, spreading and Compacting WBM Gr-II					
- E.I.T.					
256.94 m ² Q.V.T. MBP - (11)					
@ 4070.31/m ² - Rs.					1045825.
⑧ Pls. applying primer coat with bitumen					
emulsion (SS-1) - E.I.T.					
2571.88 m ² Q.V.T. MBP - (11)					
@ 42.33/m ² - Rs.					108868.0
⑨ Pls. applying Tack Coat with bitumen					
emulsion (AS-1) - E.I.T.					
2571.88 m ² Q.V.T. MBP - (12)					
@ 14.41/m ² - Rs.					37060.0
⑩ Pls. Mix Seal Surfacing material - E.I.T.					
2571.88 m ² Q.V.T. MBP - (12)					
@ 204.76/m ² - Rs.					526618.0
⑪ Construction of PCC M30 in pavement - E.I.T.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
28) 40 Dismantling of					
Cement mortar - EIT					
24.75 m ² @ 235.98/m ² - (4)					MS. 5841.00
					MS. 7737560.
Add 12% GST (F)					MS. 928507.0
Add 1% L.Cess (F)					MS. 77376.00
					MS. 8743443.0
Add 10% S.Fee (F)					MS. 97448.00
					MS. 8840891.00

MS. 884369.00

16/2/24

16/2/24

C&P

18/2/24

B.R.

Continuation